ESOL Bilingual
Migrant Program

| ARABIC/FRENCH SWAHILI/ FRENCH/ KINYARWANDA

Fatima Rhodes
Ext. 32109 | Cell: 314-349-6537
Fatima.Rhodes@slps.org
Work Hours: 7:00 AM-3:30 PM

Onesiphore Buruma
Ext. 32104 | Cell: 314-243-5976
Onesiphore.Buruma@slps.org

Work Hours: 8:00 AM-4:30 PM

Diana Marin
Ext. 32116 | Cell: 314-349-8974
Diana.Marin@slps.org
Work Hours: 7:00 AM-3:30 PM

Rosa Ana Penton
Ext. 32118 | Cell: 314-366-0776
Rosa.Penton-Maldonado@slps.org

Work Hours: 7:00 AM-3:30 PM

Gina Galeano
Ext. 32107 | Cell: 314-337-3548
Gina.GaleanoHerrera@slps.org

Work Hours: 8:00 AM-4:30 PM

FARSI/ DARI/PASHTO DARI/PASHTO

Mohammad Noori
Ext. 32120 | Cell: 314-326-0751
Mohammad.Noori@slps.org

Work Hours: 7:00 AM-3:30 PM

Abida Attazada
Ext. 32103 | Cell: 314-630-5830
Abida.Attazada@slps.org
Work Hours: 8:00 AM-4:30 PM

For more information on Language Access

Scan me

Tu

or go to https://www.slps.org/Page/72586




